



Bid Tab - 2021-4-74 Parking Lot Improvements For Spirit Park

Vendor Name: AXIS
Contracting, Inc.

Vendor Name: EarthCo

Vendor Name: Ed bell
Construction Company

Vendor Name: GRod
construction, LLC

Item #	Description	Unit of Measure	Estimate Quantity	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
1	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$37,184.00	\$37,184.00	\$29,870.12	\$29,870.12	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00
2	MATERIALS TESTING	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$5,314.00	\$5,314.00	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,700.00	\$5,700.00
3	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	1000	\$38.00	\$38,000.00	\$33.90	\$33,900.00	\$8.00	\$8,000.00	\$37.00	\$37,000.00
4	REMOVE CONCRETE PAVEMENT AND CURB	SY	285	\$16.00	\$4,560.00	\$37.40	\$10,659.00	\$20.00	\$5,700.00	\$19.00	\$5,415.00
5	REMOVE EXISTING BOLLARD	EA	1	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$821.25	\$821.25	\$180.00	\$180.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
6	REMOVE AND RELOCATE FIRE HYDRANT	EA	1	\$10,450.00	\$10,450.00	\$1,472.48	\$1,472.48	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00
7	SILT FENCE	LF	670	\$2.00	\$1,340.00	\$10.20	\$6,834.00	\$2.00	\$1,340.00	\$2.00	\$1,340.00
8	FURNISH AND INSTALL SOLID SODDING	SY	2000	\$8.00	\$16,000.00	\$7.72	\$15,440.00	\$5.75	\$11,500.00	\$6.00	\$12,000.00
9	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6 IN) (3600 PSI)	SY	2560	\$70.00	\$179,200.00	\$47.64	\$121,958.40	\$70.00	\$179,200.00	\$56.00	\$143,360.00
10	CONCRETE PEDESTRIAN PAVEMENT (6 IN) (3600 PSI)	SY	210	\$60.00	\$12,600.00	\$60.37	\$12,677.70	\$110.00	\$23,100.00	\$60.00	\$12,600.00
11	LIME STABILIZED SUBGRADE (6 IN)	SY	2980	\$5.00	\$14,900.00	\$5.08	\$15,138.40	\$4.00	\$11,920.00	\$11.50	\$34,270.00
12	HYDRATED LIME	TON	45	\$216.00	\$9,720.00	\$250.47	\$11,271.15	\$180.00	\$8,100.00	\$200.00	\$9,000.00
13	6" CONCRETE CURB	LF	330	\$4.00	\$1,320.00	\$36.64	\$12,091.20	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$6.00	\$1,980.00
14	BARRIER FREE RAMP	EA	4	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00	\$2,578.63	\$10,314.52	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
15	HANDICAP PARKING SIGN	EA	2	\$413.00	\$826.00	\$223.63	\$447.26	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00
16	WHEEL STOP	EA	58	\$132.00	\$7,656.00	\$80.33	\$4,659.14	\$133.00	\$7,714.00	\$97.00	\$5,626.00
17	PAVEMENT STRIPING (PARKING, FIRE LANE, CROSSWALKS)	LS	1	\$1,639.00	\$1,639.00	\$2,058.82	\$2,058.82	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,100.00	\$2,100.00
18	INSTALL 6" AWWA C-900 DR-18 PVC WATER PIPE, BY OPEN CUT	LF	50	\$220.00	\$11,000.00	\$74.85	\$3,742.50	\$125.00	\$6,250.00	\$83.00	\$4,150.00
19	ADJUST WATER VALVE COVER	EA	3	\$1,925.00	\$5,775.00	\$75.91	\$227.73	\$335.00	\$1,005.00	\$850.00	\$2,550.00

Total Amount

\$366,670.00

\$298,897.67

\$316,959.00

\$304,491.00

Vendor Name: Home Run Construction LLC		Vendor Name: HQS Construction		Vendor Name: New world Contracting, LLC		Vendor Name: North Rock Construction LLC		Vendor Name: Pavecon public works		Vendor Name: Quick Set Concrete Inc		Vendor Name: Reliable Paving, Inc		Vendor I
														nfracon
Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price
\$28,695.00	\$28,695.00	\$37,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$25,386.35	\$25,386.35	\$87,080.82	\$87,080.82	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$26,500.00	\$26,500.00	\$10,000.00
\$7,558.00	\$7,558.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$6,120.00	\$6,120.00	\$5,301.22	\$5,301.22	\$6,629.68	\$6,629.68	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,200.00	\$4,200.00	\$8,700.00
\$23.83	\$23,830.00	\$20.00	\$20,000.00	\$29.00	\$29,000.00	\$27.48	\$27,480.00	\$24.53	\$24,530.00	\$35.00	\$35,000.00	\$30.00	\$30,000.00	\$35.00
\$34.00	\$9,690.00	\$21.00	\$5,985.00	\$7.00	\$1,995.00	\$9.49	\$2,704.65	\$23.88	\$6,805.80	\$32.00	\$9,120.00	\$19.00	\$5,415.00	\$18.00
\$270.00	\$270.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$303.00	\$303.00	\$767.18	\$767.18	\$509.98	\$509.98	\$250.00	\$250.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
\$5,940.00	\$5,940.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,508.00	\$5,508.00	\$5,421.90	\$5,421.90	\$5,666.38	\$5,666.38	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$4,800.00	\$4,800.00	\$6,500.00
\$6.71	\$4,495.70	\$2.00	\$1,340.00	\$2.00	\$1,340.00	\$4.34	\$2,907.80	\$2.27	\$1,520.90	\$3.00	\$2,010.00	\$6.00	\$4,020.00	\$4.00
\$8.78	\$17,560.00	\$8.50	\$17,000.00	\$5.00	\$10,000.00	\$5.60	\$11,200.00	\$7.93	\$15,860.00	\$12.42	\$24,840.00	\$13.00	\$26,000.00	\$18.00
\$64.36	\$164,761.60	\$72.00	\$184,320.00	\$61.00	\$156,160.00	\$49.93	\$127,820.80	\$59.57	\$152,499.20	\$69.75	\$178,560.00	\$54.50	\$139,520.00	\$58.00
\$63.63	\$13,362.30	\$72.00	\$15,120.00	\$64.00	\$13,440.00	\$49.37	\$10,367.70	\$59.57	\$12,509.70	\$67.50	\$14,175.00	\$87.00	\$18,270.00	\$63.00
\$3.89	\$11,592.20	\$8.00	\$23,840.00	\$6.00	\$17,880.00	\$3.61	\$10,757.80	\$6.40	\$19,072.00	\$20.25	\$60,345.00	\$7.60	\$22,648.00	\$8.50
\$238.25	\$10,721.25	\$180.00	\$8,100.00	\$208.00	\$9,360.00	\$200.55	\$9,024.75	\$187.70	\$8,446.50	\$165.00	\$7,425.00	\$205.00	\$9,225.00	\$225.00
\$32.50	\$10,725.00	\$6.80	\$2,244.00	\$4.00	\$1,320.00	\$21.60	\$7,128.00	\$2.83	\$933.90	\$13.75	\$4,537.50	\$4.00	\$1,320.00	\$8.50
\$2,920.00	\$11,680.00	\$1,250.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,203.00	\$8,812.00	\$1,377.54	\$5,510.16	\$3,003.19	\$12,012.76	\$2,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,550.00	\$10,200.00	\$2,500.00
\$189.00	\$378.00	\$550.00	\$1,100.00	\$428.00	\$856.00	\$408.10	\$816.20	\$453.32	\$906.64	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$450.00	\$900.00	\$430.00
\$54.00	\$3,132.00	\$75.00	\$4,350.00	\$104.00	\$6,032.00	\$99.11	\$5,748.38	\$96.33	\$5,587.14	\$70.00	\$4,060.00	\$144.00	\$8,352.00	\$105.00
\$1,619.00	\$1,619.00	\$7,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,173.00	\$2,173.00	\$2,069.65	\$2,069.65	\$2,209.89	\$2,209.89	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$2,200.00
\$43.20	\$2,160.00	\$100.00	\$5,000.00	\$122.00	\$6,100.00	\$87.45	\$4,372.50	\$470.31	\$23,515.50	\$50.00	\$2,500.00	\$77.00	\$3,850.00	\$220.00
\$540.00	\$1,620.00	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$551.00	\$1,653.00	\$408.10	\$1,224.30	\$311.65	\$934.95	\$375.00	\$1,125.00	\$360.00	\$1,080.00	\$800.00
\$329,790.05		\$349,999.00		\$288,052.00		\$266,009.34		\$387,231.74		\$384,447.50		\$318,200.00		

Name: Urban
struction LLC

Vendor Name: Wall
Contractors ,LLC

Vendor Name: XIT Paving
and Construction, Inc

Vendor Name: Xtreme
Sawing & Sealing Inc

Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount	Unit Price	Total Amount
\$10,000.00	\$28,500.00	\$28,500.00	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$26,810.00	\$26,810.00
\$8,700.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$16,150.00	\$16,150.00	\$6,500.00	\$6,500.00
\$35,000.00	\$81.61	\$81,610.00	\$25.00	\$25,000.00	\$7.85	\$7,850.00
\$5,130.00	\$13.55	\$3,861.75	\$20.00	\$5,700.00	\$14.85	\$4,232.25
\$400.00	\$100.00	\$100.00	\$650.00	\$650.00	\$20.00	\$20.00
\$6,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$5,500.00	\$7,700.00	\$7,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00
\$2,680.00	\$2.48	\$1,661.60	\$2.00	\$1,340.00	\$2.25	\$1,507.50
\$36,000.00	\$12.15	\$24,300.00	\$13.50	\$27,000.00	\$4.25	\$8,500.00
\$148,480.00	\$54.56	\$139,673.60	\$65.00	\$166,400.00	\$66.50	\$170,240.00
\$13,230.00	\$67.16	\$14,103.60	\$72.00	\$15,120.00	\$68.50	\$14,385.00
\$25,330.00	\$3.80	\$11,324.00	\$6.00	\$17,880.00	\$8.25	\$24,585.00
\$10,125.00	\$250.00	\$11,250.00	\$220.00	\$9,900.00	\$170.00	\$7,650.00
\$2,805.00	\$4.15	\$1,369.50	\$5.00	\$1,650.00	\$27.00	\$8,910.00
\$10,000.00	\$1,120.00	\$4,480.00	\$1,400.00	\$5,600.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00
\$860.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$415.00	\$830.00	\$250.00	\$500.00
\$6,090.00	\$65.00	\$3,770.00	\$135.00	\$7,830.00	\$120.00	\$6,960.00
\$2,200.00	\$2,375.00	\$2,375.00	\$1,640.00	\$1,640.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00
\$11,000.00	\$194.00	\$9,700.00	\$77.00	\$3,850.00	\$78.00	\$3,900.00
\$2,400.00	\$70.00	\$210.00	\$870.00	\$2,610.00	\$250.00	\$750.00

\$336,930.00

\$353,389.05

\$331,850.00

\$307,099.75